Accessories
A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE

sales@ceramtec.com         www2.ceramtec.com         TEL: (864) 682-3215
H.4
215
In-Vacuum Cables
Kapton® Insulated
Single Conductor
22 AWG
Single Conductor
28 AWG
Single Conductor
12 AWG
Ribbon Cable
22 AWG
850 V 5 Stranded 30’ 19 x 0.0063 Ø .035 21643-01-A
850 V 20 Stranded 15’ 37 x 0.013 Ø .101 21702-02-A
9 19” 0.4 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20370-19-WW
9 39” 0.4 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20370-39-WW
9 96” 0.4 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20370-96-WW
15 19” 0.7 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20371-19-WW
15 39” 0.7 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20371-39-WW
15 96” 0.7 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20371-96-WW
25 19” 1.2 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20372-19-WW
25 39” 1.2 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20372-39-WW
25 96” 1.2 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20372-96-WW
Adjustable wire stripper, 20-30 AWG (.25 - .80mm) 21128-01
VOLTAGE
DC
PART

AMPS TYPE LENGTH DIAMETER
INSULATION
DIAMETER
WIRE
VOLTAGE
DC
PART
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
AMPS TYPE LENGTH DIAMETER
INSULATION
DIAMETER
WIRE
Ribbon Cable
28 AWG
9 19” 0.4 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21622-19-WW
9 39” 0.4 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21622-39-WW
9 96” 0.4 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21622-96-WW
15 19” 0.7 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21623-19-WW
15 39” 0.7 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21623-39-WW
15 96” 0.7 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21623-96-WW
25 19” 1.2 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21624-19-WW
25 39” 1.2 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21624-39-WW
25 96” 1.2 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21624-96-WW
NO.
WIRES
PART
NUMBERWIDTHLENGTH